MEDICAL AESTHETICS

SESSION BY SESSION

FACIAL TEENS LADIES MEN
UPPER LIP / LOWER LIP R430 R480 R530
CHIN R430 R480 R530
EARS R430 R480 R530
FOREHEAD R480 R500 R580
TOPBROW / MONOBROW R430 R480 R530
SHAVE LINE R430 R480 R530
CHEEKS R500 R550 R600
NOSE R430 R480 R530
NECK FRONT / BACK R480 R500 R580
HALF FACE RQ00O R1.000 R1200
FULL FACE R1600 R1800 R2100
FULL HEAD RQO0 R1100 R1300
MDDLE BODY TEENS LADIES MEN
SHOULDERS R750 R850 R1050
UNDERARM RE50 R750 R850
HALF ARM R700 RQO0 R1.200
FULL ARM R1500 R2000 R2400
FINGERS / TOES R500 R550 R600
HANDS / FEET R500 R550 R600
AREOLA R500 R550 RB00
LOWER BACK R1300 R1400 R1.800
FULL BACK R2100 R2300 R3.200
STOMACH R1300 R1400 R1800
CHEST R1.200 R1300 R1700
FULL TUMMY LINE R800 RQO00 R1.000
BUTTOCKS R700 R800 R1100
FULL BUTTOCKS R2100 R2300 R3.200
BIKINI TEENS LADIES MEN
STANDARD BIKINI R750 R850 R1050
BRAZILLIAN Rox0 R1050 R1350
BRAZILLIAN EXT. R1050 R1150 R1450
HOLLY\WOOD R1150 R1250 R1550
HOLLYWOOD EXT. R1,250 R1.350 R1650
LEGS TEENS LADIES MEN
HALF LEG R1.600 R1.800 R2200

FULL LEG R2300 R2800 R3.200




MEDICAL AESTHETICS

FACE

UPPER LIP AND CHIN
CHEEKS AND SIDE BURNS
MONO, UPPER-LIP AND CHIN
NECK FRONT AND MONO
NECK FRONT AND BACK

MIDDLE BODY
UNDERARM AND BRAZILIAN
UNDERARM AND EXTENDED BRAZILIAN
UNDERARM AND HOLLYWOOD
UNDERARM AND HOLLYWOOD EXTENDED
CHEST AND STOMACH

FULL BACK AND CHEST

FULL BACK, CHEST AND STOMACH

FACE AND MIDDLE BODY
UPPER LIP. UNDERARM AND BRAZILIAN
UPPER LIP. UNDERARM AND HOLLYWOOD EXT.

FACE MIDDLE BODY AND LEGS
UPPER LIP. UNDERARM, AND HALF LEG
UPPER LIP. UNDERARM AND FULL LEG

MIDDLE BODY AND LEGS

UNDERARM BRAZILIAN AND HALF LEG
UNDERARM BRAZILIAN AND FULL LEG
UNDERARM HOLLYWOOD AND HALF LEG
UNDERARM HOLLYWOOD AND FULL LEG

FACE BODY AND LEGS
UPPER LIP. BRAZILIAN, AND FULL [LEG
UPPER LIP. HOLLYWOOD EXT. AND FULL LEG

FULL BODY
FULL BODY

SKIN REJUVENATION
SINGLE FULL FACE

EYES

MOUTH
SINGLE FACE & NECK
FACE NECK & DECOLLETE

TEENS
R660
R550
R1090
R710
R760

TEENS
R1300
R1500
R1600
R1700
R2300
R3100
R4.400

TEENS
R1830
R2130

TEENS
R2180
R3480

TEENS
R2700
R4.650
R2900
R4.200

TEENS
R3.780
R3.080

TEENS
R10.000

SINGLE PRICE
R1900
R700
R700
R2900
R3200

PAY FOR 7 UPFRONT AND GET YOU
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POPULAR PACKAGES

LADIES
R/60
R650
R1190
R780
R800

LADIES
R1500
R1600
R1700
R1900
R2700
R3400
R4.800

LADIES
R2.080
R2380

LADIES
R2530
R3.830

LADIES
R3100
R4.400
R3.300
R4.600

LADIES
R4130
R4.330

LADIES
R11.000

PACKAGE PRICE
Course X 14 = R19500
Course x 14 - R7.000
Course x 14 - R7.000
Course x 14 - R29500
Course X 14 - R32000

MEN
R860
R750
R1290
Rg10
Rg60

MEN

R3.300
R4.500
R6.400

MEN
R2530
R2830

MEN
R2880
R4.380

MEN
R13.000

PROCEDURE
To be advised
To be advised
To be advised
To be advised
To be advised




