

SESSION BY SESSION



FACIAL	TEENS	LADIES	MEN
UPPER LIP / LOWER LIP	R430	R480	R530
CHIN	R430	R480	R530
EARS	R430	R480	R530
FOREHEAD	R480	R500	R580
TOPBROW / MONOBROW	R430	R480	R530
SHAVE LINE	R430	R480	R530
CHEEKS	R500	R550	R600
NOSE	R430	R480	R530
NECK FRONT / BACK	R480	R500	R580
HALF FACE	R900	R1000	R1200
FULL FACE	R1,600	R1.800	R2100
FULL HEAD	R900	R1,100	R1,300



MIDDLE BODY	TEENS	LADIES	MEN
SHOULDERS	R750	R850	R1050
UNDERARM	R650	R750	R850
HALF ARM	R700	R900	R1,200
FULL ARM	R1500	R2000	R2400
FINGERS / TOES	R500	R550	R600
HANDS / FEET	R500	R550	R600
AREOLA	R500	R550	R600
LOWER BACK	R1300	R1400	R1,800
FULL BACK	R2100	R2300	R3,200
STOMACH	R1,300	R1400	R1,800
CHEST	R1,200	R1,300	R1,700
FULL TUMMY LINE	R800	R900	R1,000
BUTTOCKS	R700	R800	R1.100
FULL BUTTOCKS	R2.100	R2,300	R3,200



BIKINI	TEENS	LADIES	MEN
STANDARD BIKINI	R750	R850	R1,050
BRAZILLIAN	R950	R1,050	R1350
BRAZILLIAN EXT.	R1,050	R1.150	R1450
HOLLYWOOD	R1.150	R1,250	R1,550
HOLLYWOOD EXT.	R1,250	R1,350	R1650
LEGS	TEENS	LADIES	MEN
HALF LEG	R1,600	R1,800	R2200
FULL LEG	R2,300	R2.800	R3,200



POPULAR PACKAGES

FACE UPPER LIP AND CHIN CHEEKS AND SIDE BURNS MONO, UPPER-LIP AND CHIN NECK FRONT AND MONO NECK FRONT AND BACK	TEENS R660 R550 R1.090 R710 R760	LADIES R760 R650 R1190 R780 R800	MEN R860 R750 R1290 R910 R960
MIDDLE BODY UNDERARM AND BRAZILIAN UNDERARM AND EXTENDED BRAZILIAN UNDERARM AND HOLLYWOOD UNDERARM AND HOLLYWOOD EXTENDED CHEST AND STOMACH FULL BACK AND CHEST FULL BACK, CHEST AND STOMACH	TEENS R1300 R1500 R1600 R1700 R2300 R3100 R4400	LADIES R1,500 R1,600 R1,700 R1,900 R2,700 R3,400 R4,800	MEN R3.300 R4.500 R6.400
FACE AND MIDDLE BODY UPPER LIP, UNDERARM AND BRAZILIAN UPPER LIP, UNDERARM AND HOLLYWOOD EXT. FACE, MIDDLE BODY AND LEGS	TEENS R1.830 R2.130 TEENS	LADIES R2080 R2380 LADIES	MEN R2530 R2830 MEN
UPPER LIP, UNDERARM, AND HALF LEG UPPER LIP, UNDERARM AND FULL LEG MIDDLE BODY AND LEGS UNDERARM, BRAZILIAN AND HALF LEG	R2180 R3480 TEENS R2700	R2530 R3.830 LADIES R3.100	R2880 R4380
UNDERARM, BRAZILIAN AND FULL LEG UNDERARM, HOLLYWOOD AND HALF LEG UNDERARM, HOLLYWOOD AND FULL LEG FACE, BODY AND LEGS	R4.650 R2.900 R4.200 TEENS	R4.400 R3.300 R4.600 LADIES	
UPPER LIP, BRAZILIAN, AND FULL LEG UPPER LIP, HOLLYWOOD EXT. AND FULL LEG FULL BODY FULL BODY	R3.780 R3.980 TEENS R10.000	R4.130 R4.330 LADIES R11.000	MEN R13,000
SKIN REJUVENATION SINGLE FULL FACE EYES MOUTH SINGLE FACE & NECK FACE NECK & DÉCOLLETÉ	SINGLE PRICE R1.900 R700 R700 R2.900 R3.200	PACKAGE PRICE Course x 14 - R19,500 Course x 14 - R7,000 Course x 14 - R7,000 Course x 14 - R29,500 Course x 14 - R32000	PROCEDURE To be advised

